

CS No. : 8829/16

Ms. Apex Tubes Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Tiger Steel Engineering

12.04.2017

Matter received by transfer. Be checked and registered.

Present: None for plaintiff.
Counsel for defendant.

Put up with connected matter on 3.8.2017.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
12.04.2017