

CS No.8829/16
APEX TUBES
Vs.
TIGER STEELS

18.04.2018

Present: Sh. Subhash Garg, Ld Counsel for counter claimant.
None for Non Counter Claimant.
Be awaited.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
18.04.2018

At 12.30 pm

Present : Sh. Subhash Garg, Ld Counsel for counter claimant.
None for Non Counter Claimant.

Put up with connected case on **28.05.2018**.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
18.04.2018