

CS.8829/16  
APEX TUBES  
Vs.  
TIGER STEELS

13.09.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Krishan Pal Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 30.01.2019

**(Reader)**  
**13.09.2018**