

27.03.2026

Present: Sh. Vijay Agnihotri, Ld counsel for the
applicant/petitioner

Put up for consideration of application regarding
issuance of LOA of the remaining properties of late Sh. Jawahar Lal
for which LOA was not issued on the earlier date.

Put up for consideration on 03.08.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
27.03.2026